AME
1
AME8841 600mA CMOS LDO
Rev.H.02
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
   l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
   l  Guaranteed 600mA Output

AME8841
5678
n Ordering Information
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
Number of Pins
Package Type
Special Feature
AME8841   x  x  x  x   x
A: 3.3V 1: 1.3V E:  -40OC to +85OC H: SOP A: 8 Z: Lead Free
B: 3.0V 2: 2.0V
C: 2.8V 3: 4.2V
D: 2.5V 4: 4.0V
E: 3.8V
F: 3.6V
G: 3.5V
H: 2.7V
I: 3.4V
J: 2.85V
K: 3.7V
L: 1.5V
M: 1.8V
N: 2.9V
O: 3.1V
P: 4.1V
Q: 4.75V
R: 2.65V
S: 5.0V
U: 3.2V
V: 3.15V
W : 2.3V
Y: 1.9V
Z: 1.7V
Special FeatureProduct Grade
or Option
Operating Ambient
Temperature
Range
Package Type
Number
of
Pins
Product Grade or Option
AME
3
AME8841 600mA CMOS LDO
Rev.H.02
n Ordering Information (contd.)
Note:  yyww represents the date code
          * A line on top of the first character represents lead free plating such as 8841
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for the availability of output voltage and package type.
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8841AEHA
8841
AEHA
yyww
3.3V SOP-8 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8841AEHAZ
8841
AEHA
yyww
3.3V SOP-8 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8841BEHA
8841
BEHA
yyww
3.0V SOP-8 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8841BEHAZ
8841
BEHA
yyww
3.0V SOP-8 - 40oC to + 85oC